o

0000
0100
0200
0300
0400
0500
0600
0700
0800
0900
1000
1100
1200
1300

TITLE

GENERAL.

ROADING — GENERAL.

ROADING — KERBS AND CHANNELS.
ROADING — PRIVATE ACCESSWAYS.
ROAD STRUCTURES AND FENCES.
ROAD STORMWATER DRAINAGE.
FOOTPATHS, PRAM AND VEHICLE CROSSINGS.
TRAFFIC.

UTILITY SERVICES.

STREET LIGHTING.

ROAD SIGNS.

QUEEN STREET DETAILS.

STREET TREES.

MT WELLINGTON QUARRY SUBDIVISION DETAILS.

(e o

OPUS

Vs

UCKLAN
l"-"\l:it}r CouncilD

N\

I\

AUCKLAND CITY | scac :
Transport DRAWN
STANDARD DETAILS PPROVED
SECTION INDEX AZOOS/INDEX




