<u>SECTION</u>	<u>TITLE</u>
0000	GENERAL.
0100	ROADING – GENERAL.
0200	ROADING - KERBS AND CHANNELS.
0300	ROADING - PRIVATE ACCESSWAYS.
0400	ROAD STRUCTURES AND FENCES.
0500	ROAD STORMWATER DRAINAGE.
0600	FOOTPATHS, PRAM AND VEHICLE CROSSINGS.
0700	TRAFFIC.
0800	UTILITY SERVICES.
0900	STREET LIGHTING.
1000	ROAD SIGNS.
1100	QUEEN STREET DETAILS.
1200	STREET TREES.
1300	MT WELLINGTON QUARRY SUBDIVISION DETAILS.



AUCKLAND CITY
Transport

STANDARD DETAILS SECTION INDEX

SCALE: NTS

DRAWN: MKG

ISSUE DATE: 11/2008

APPROVED: PLAN No. ISSUE A

2008/INDEX